
DEPARTMENT OF ANATOMY, LTMMC, Sion.
O.T./P.T. (2016-2017 Batch) - Lecture Schedule

06.02.2017
Monday

08.02.2017

Wednesday

10.02.2017
Friday

13.02.2017

Monday

15.02.2017
Wednesday

17.02.2017
Friday

20.02.2017
Monday

9.30-10.15

10.15-11.00

11.00-11.45

11.45-12.30

9.30-10.15

10.15-11.00
11.00-11.45
11.45-12.30

9.30-10.15
10.15-11.00

11.00-11.45
11.45-12.30

9.30-10.15

10.15-1 1 .00
11.00-11.45
11.45-12.30

trI

9.30-10.15
10.15-11.00
11.00-11.45
11.45-12.30

9.30-10.15
10.15-11.00
11.00-11.45
11.45-12.30

Anterior Triangle of neck,
carotid triangle, Muscular triangle
Practica! -Anterior Triangle
of neck(soft parts)
Digastric triangle, submandibular
gland (with soft parts)
Orbit - Extraocular muscles,
eyeball

Practical - Cranial cavity, interior
of skull
Thyroid &. parathyroid glands
3to, 4tn, 6th'craniai nervLs
Parotid gland

Practical- Mandible
Norma Lateralis, infratemporal
fossa, muscles of mastication
Facial nerve
Test :
Practical - Cervical vertebrae,
atlantooccipital hnd aflantoaxial joint
Trigeminal nerve
Temporo mandibular joint
Pharynx

Practical - Vault of skull
Palate, palatine tonsil
Glossopharyngeal nerve
Tongue

Practical -Norma basalis
Hypoglossal nerve
Larynx
Test
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Dr. Akshay More
Dr. R. Gole
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Dr. V.Kulkarni

Dr. Nita Gujate
Dr.J. Charania
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Dr. Ganesh Shinde
Dr. P. Meshram
Dr. M. Lone
Dr. R., Gole

Dr. D. Khedekar
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Dr. .P. Meshram
Dr. M. Mahendrakar

9.30-10.15 Nose and paranasal sinuses
10.15-11.00 Vagus nerve
11.00-11.45 Ear
1 1 .45-12.30 Vestibulocochlear nerve



22.02.2017 9.30-10.15 Practical - Radiology, living anatomy
Wednesday - HFN

10.15-11.00 Clinical anatomy - HFN
1 1.00-1 1.45 Spinal cord
11.45-12.30 Medulla-1, external features,

Section at level of motor decussation

Journal completion for abdomen - Last date: 01.02.2017

For journal completion take signature from following teachers:

Abdomen - Dr. D. Khedekar

H.F.N. & Brain - Dr.V.Kulkarni
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Dr. J. Charania
Dr. R. Kulkarni

Dr. M. Lone

Dr. S.S. Hattangdi
Professor and Head,
Department of Anatomy,
L.T.M.M.C., Sion.
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